
2011-12 Bucknell Men's Tennis Records
Updated May 24, 2012

Scott Bernstein 14 - 6 16 - 21 30 - 27

Octavio Canibe 17 - 12 5 - 7 22 - 19

Gregg Cohenca 48 - 64 70 - 50 118 - 114

Jonathan DeFrancesch 2 - 3 0 - 1 2 - 4

Josh Katten 53 - 39 58 - 30 111 - 69

Aidan Lynch 2 - 3 8 - 7 10 - 10

Gregory Maxson 55 - 33 18 - 18 73 - 51

Kelly Morque 36 - 24 44 - 40 80 - 64

Kyle Rosen 29 - 28 16 - 14 45 - 42

Roy Skinner 3 - 2 1 - 3 4 - 5

Chris Tortora 18 - 7 9 - 7 27 - 14

Evan Zimmer 46 - 27 56 - 26 102 - 53

1 2 3 4 5 6

Scott Bernstein 1 - 0 6 - 2 1 - 0 7 - 2

Octavio Canibe 1 - 0 2 - 3 3 - 7 1 - 0 10 - 2 7 - 10 17 - 12

Gregg Cohenca 6 - 15 6 - 4 6 - 15 12 - 19

Jonathan DeFrancesch 2 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 1 0 - 0 2 - 3 2 - 3

Josh Katten 2 - 1 4 - 2 7 - 3 2 - 1 7 - 4 15 - 7 22 - 11

Aidan Lynch 2 - 3 0 - 0 2 - 3

Gregory Maxson 2 - 1 10 - 5 7 - 3 12 - 6 19 - 9

Kelly Morque 2 - 0 5 - 4 1 - 0 1 - 1 6 - 3 9 - 5 15 - 8

Kyle Rosen 2 - 0 0 - 1 4 - 9 3 - 1 8 - 3 9 - 11 17 - 14

Roy Skinner 3 - 2 0 - 0 3 - 2

Chris Tortora 1 - 0 10 - 2 1 - 0 11 - 2

Evan Zimmer 0 - 1 7 - 9 2 - 1 1 - 0 9 - 2 10 - 11 19 - 13

Totals 7 - 16 11 - 13 13 - 10 15 - 8 10 - 13 16 - 8 74 - 30 72 - 68 146 - 98

Win %

0.526

0.509

0.500

0.537

Singles - Year

0.617

0.517

0.589

0.333

Career Records

 Singles  Doubles Total

Singles - Dual Play

0.659

0.444

0.658

0.556

Dual TotalTournament



1 2 3

Scott Bernstein 0 - 5 6 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 14 7 - 17

Octavio Canibe 0 - 5 0 - 1 5 - 1 0 - 6 5 - 7

Gregg Cohenca 16 - 8 10 - 4 16 - 8 26 - 12

Jonathan DeFrancesch 0 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 1

Josh Katten 12 - 6 2 - 2 11 - 2 14 - 8 25 - 10

Aidan Lynch 6 - 6 2 - 1 6 - 6 8 - 7

Gregory Maxson 1 - 1 5 - 2 1 - 1 6 - 3

Kelly Morque 1 - 5 6 - 7 11 - 2 7 - 12 18 - 14

Kyle Rosen 3 - 5 4 - 5 3 - 5 7 - 10

Roy Skinner 1 - 3 0 - 0 1 - 3

Chris Tortora 6 - 3 0 - 0 6 - 3

Evan Zimmer 10 - 2 11 - 1 10 - 4 21 - 3 31 - 7

1 2 3

Bernstein/Canibe 0 - 6 0 - 0 0 - 6 0 - 6

Bernstein/Maxson 0 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 2

Bernstein/Morque 4 - 5 0 - 0 4 - 5 4 - 5

Bernstein/Rosen 2 - 4 0 - 0 2 - 4 2 - 4

Bernstein/Tortora 1 - 1 0 - 0 1 - 1

Canibe/DeFrancesch 0 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 1

Canibe/Rosen 2 - 1 0 - 0 2 - 1

Canibe/Maxson 3 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 0

Cohenca/Lynch 6 - 6 0 - 0 6 - 6 6 - 6

Cohenca/Zimmer 10 - 2 10 - 4 10 - 2 20 - 6

Katten/Morque 1 - 5 2 - 2 11 - 2 3 - 7 14 - 9

Katten/Zimmer 11 - 1 0 - 0 11 - 1 11 - 1

Lynch/Tortora 2 - 1 0 - 0 2 - 1

Maxson/Rosen 1 - 1 0 - 0 1 - 1 1 - 1

Maxson/Tortora 2 - 0 0 - 0 2 - 0

Rosen/Skinner 1 - 3 0 - 0 1 - 3

Rosen/Tortora 1 - 1 0 - 0 1 - 1

Totals 16 - 8 12 - 12 9 - 13 33 - 15 37 - 27 70 - 42

DualTournament

Doubles (Individuals) - Year

Total

Tournament Dual Total

Doubles (Teams) - YearDoubles Teams - Dual Play

Doubles - Dual Play



RESULTS: Feb. 3 at Saint Francis (Pa.) W, 7-0 March 25 NAVY* L, 4-3

(9-14, 2-3 PL) Feb. 11 at Penn State L, 7-0 March 28 at Villanova L, 5-2

Feb. 18 vs. Hofstra W, 6-1 March 30 at Georgetown L, 6-1

Feb. 24 vs. Niagara L, 4-3 March 31 at Mount St. Mary's Canceled

Feb. 25 at St. Bonaventure L, 4-3 April 6 COLGATE* W, 4-3

vs. Monmouth L, 4-3 April 7 GEORGE MASON L, 4-3

March 13 vs. Siena W, 7-0 April 12 at Army* L, 5-2

vs. Northern Illinois L, 6-1 April 15 at Lafayette* W, 6-1

March 15 vs. NJIT L, 5-2 April 17 at Lehigh* L, 5-2

vs. Quinnipiac L, 4-3 April 18 ROBERT MORRIS W, 4-3

March 16 vs. Chicago State W, 7-0 April 25 at Bloomsburg W, 7-2

March 18 DUQUESNE W, 5-2 April 27 vs. No. 5 Colgate! W, 4-1

March 20 at Mount St. Mary's Postponed, Bison leading 1-0 April 28 at No. 1 Navy! L, 4-1

May 24 vs. No. 7 Kentucky$ --

* Patriot League match

! Patriot League Tournament, at Navy

$ NCAA Championships, Athens, Ga.

March 12



Scott Bernstein - So. - Westfield, N.J./Westfield

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Scott Bernstein def. Justin Olexa (MSM) 6-4 6-2

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Scott Bernstein def. Youlian Natchev (Saint Francis) 6-2 5-7 10-8

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Sergio Caravajai (Saint Francis) def. Scott Bernstein 6-2 6-2

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad C Scott Bernstein def. Victor Theorin (Youngstown St) 6-1 7-5

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad C Scott Bernstein def. Mathieu Lacasse (Niagara) 9-8 Rain shortened

Oct. 5 Bison Quad C Scott Bernstein def. Roy Skinner (Bucknell) 6-2 6-2

Oct. 6 Bison Quad C Chris Tortora (Bucknell) def. Scott Bernstein 6-4 6-2 Flight C Runner-up

March 13 Siena 6 Scott Bernstein def. Vikaran Kadaba 6-2 6-4

Score



Scott Bernstein - So. - Westfield, N.J./Westfield

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Salomon/Olexa (MSM) def. Bernstein/Maxson 8-4

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Norton/Glaessner (Loyola) def. Bernstein/Maxson 9-8 Consolation

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Rosa/Ismail (Youngstown St) def. Bernstein/Tortora 8-4

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Bernstein/Tortora def. Wexler/DiSanto (Bloomsburg) 8-4 Consolation

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 3 Bernstein/Rosen def. Barter/Pardo 8-7

Feb. 11 Penn State 3 Hanzlik/Young def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-4

Feb. 18 Hofstra 3 Bernstein/Rosen def. Octubre/Gill 8-4

Feb. 24 Niagara 3 Lemieux-Sarrasin/Lacasse def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-5

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 3 Haskell/Suarez def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-5

March 12 Monmouth 3 Sherwood/Kowalski def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-3

March 13 Siena 2 Siwiec/Summanaru def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-7

March 13 Northern Illinois 2 Turtgin/Lagutin def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-6

March 15 NJIT 2 Norregaard/Kiro def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-6

March 15 Quinnipiac 2 Kwei/Lazerowich def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-1

March 16 Chicago State 2 Chavez/Naboa def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-6

March 18 Duquesne 2 Abgaryan/Aleman def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-4

March 20 Mount St. Mary's 2 Bernstein/Canibe def. Salomon/Salam 8-4

Nullified due to incomplete match

March 25 Navy 3 Bernstein/Morque def. Gutsche/Daniel 8-4

March 28 Villanova 3 Bernstein/Morque def. Peyton/Rosengren 8-5

March 30 Georgetown 3 Cistaso/Caris def. Bernstein/Morque 9-7

April 6 Colgate 3 Berkowitz/Jewett def. Bernstein/Morque 8-6

April 7 George Mason 3 Davis/Sargent def. Bernstein/Morque 8-2

April 12 Army 2 Holland/Verano def. Bernstein/Morque 8-6

April 15 Lafayette 3 Bernstein/Morque def. Goldstein/Morris 8-4

April 17 Lehigh 3 Bernstein/Morque def. Chernykh/Krentz 8-5

April 25 Bloomsburg 3 Pultro/DiSanto def. Bernstein/Morque 8-5

April 27 Colgate 3 Bernstein/Morque vs. Berkowitz/Jewett 7-6 DNF PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 3 Bernstein/Morque vs. Daniel/Gutsche 6-5 DNF PL Semifinals

Score



Octavio Canibe - Fr. - Spring Texas/The John Cooper School

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Octavio Canibe def. Juan Pardo (Saint Francis) 6-3 6-1

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Octavio Canibe def. Aidan Lynch (Bucknell) 2-6 6-4 10-7

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Octavio Canibe def. Roy Skinner (Bucknell) 6-2 7-5

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Octavio Canibe def. Sergio Caravajai (Saint Francis) 6-3 6-2 Flight B Champion

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic B Octavio Canibe def. Baver (MWU) 6-4 1-6 10-8

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic B Octavio Canibe def. Aquino (MWU) 1-6 6-3 17-15

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic B Octavio Canibe def. Rizzolo (MWU) 6-4 7-5

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad B Octavio Canibe def. Tyler Pultro (Bloomsburg) 6-2 6-3

Oct. 5 Bison Quad B Octavio Canibe def. Josh Katten (Bucknell) 6-4 7-6

Oct. 6 Bison Quad B Kyle Rosen  (Bucknell) def. Octavio Canibe 7-6 6-4 Flight B Runner-up

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Carvajal (Saint Francis) def. Octavio Canibe 6-3 6-3

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Octavio Canibe def. Vorobyov (Del.) 6-2 5-7 10-4

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 2 Octavio Canibe def. Andres Rosa 7-6 (2) 6-3

Feb. 11 Penn State 2 Tomas Hanzlik def. Octavio Canibe 6-2 6-0

Feb. 18 Hofstra 2 Ari Richman def. Octavio Canibe 7-6 6-4

March 12 Monmouth 2 Francis Jedlinksi def. Octavio Canibe 6-3 6-4

March 13 Siena 1 Octavio Canibe def. Peter Collins 6-0 6-1

March 13 Northern Illinois 3 Axel Lagerlof def. Octavio Canibe 5-7 6-3 6-3

March 15 NJIT 3 Octavio Canibe def. Petr Rousar 2-6 7-6 6-0

March 15 Quinnipiac 3 Garrett Lane def. Octavio Canibe 4-6 6-1 6-2

March 16 Chicago State 3 Octavio Canibe def. Julian Chavez 5-7 6-1 6-4

March 18 Duquesne 3 Octavio Canibe def. Max Rubin 6-4 6-3

March 25 Navy 3 Peter McDonald def. Octavio Canibe 6-3 6-1

March 28 Villanova 3 Ryan Peyton def. Octavio Canibe 6-4 6-0

March 30 Georgetown 2 Charlie Caris def. Octavio Canibe 6-1 6-1

April 6 Colgate 3 Alec Goldstein def. Octavio Canibe 6-1 6-4

April 7 George Mason 3 Jorge Osuna def. Octavio Canibe 6-1 6-1

April 17 Lehigh 3 Mitchell Petersen def. Octavio Canibe 4-6 6-2 6-0

April 25 Bloomsburg 5 Octavio Canibe def. Tyler Rultro 6-2 6-7 (1) 12-10

Score



Octavio Canibe - Fr. - Spring Texas/The John Cooper School

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Charles/Rizzolo (MWU) def. Canibe/Rosen 8-4

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Canibe/Rosen def. Newton/Young (Ithaca) 9-7

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Canibe/Rosen def. Morra/Pannone (Scranton) 8-2

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Canibe/Maxson def. LeBlanc/Evans (Del.) 9-7

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Canibe/Maxson def. Rauza/Goldblum (Lehigh) 8-5

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Canibe/Maxson def. Carvajal/Jimenez (Saint Francis) 8-6

March 13 Northern Illinois 2 Turtgin/Lagutin def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-6

March 15 NJIT 2 Norregaard/Kiro def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-6

March 15 Quinnipiac 2 Kwei/Lazerowich def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-1

March 16 Chicago State 2 Chavez/Naboa def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-6

March 18 Duquesne 2 Abgaryan/Aleman def. Bernstein/Canibe 8-4

March 20 Mount St. Mary's 2 Bernstein/Canibe def. Salomon/Salam 8-4

Nullified due to incomplete match

April 18 Robert Morris 3 Hass/Neves def. Canibe/DeFrancesch 9-7

Score



Gregg Cohenca - Sr. - Purchase, N.Y./Rye Country Day School

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Gregg Cohenca def. Pierce Norton (Loyola) 5-7 6-0 11-9

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Gregg Cohenca def. Kelly Morque (Bucknell) 7-6 2-6 10-4

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Carey (MWU) def. Gregg Cohenca 6-3 7-6 (8-6)

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Blakhin (MWU) def. Gregg Cohenca 6-1 6-3

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Gregg Cohenca def. Charles (MWU) 4-6 6-2 10-6

Sept. 30-Oct.1 Bison Quad A Gregg Cohenca def. David Raymond (Niagara) 7-6 7-5

Sept. 30-Oct.1 Bison Quad A Gregg Cohenca def. Zeeshan Ismail (Youngstown St) 8-5 Rain shortened

Oct. 5 Bison Quad A Evan Zimmer (Bucknell) def. Gregg Cohenca 7-6 6-4 Flight A Runner-up

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Beneck (Del.) def. Gregg Cohenca 6-4 6-3

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Gregg Cohenca def. Flemming (Saint Francis) 6-3 6-4

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 1 Gregg Cohenca def. Nathaniel Fleming 6-0 7-5

Feb. 11 Penn State 1 Russell Bader def. Gregg Cohenca 6-3 7-5

Feb. 18 Hofstra 1 Gregg Cohenca def. Antonio Pena 6-3 6-1

Feb. 24 Niagara 1 Gregg Cohenca def. Joseph Zelic 6-2 6-7 (5) 6-3

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 1 Oscar Yanez def. Gregg Cohenca 6-3 6-4

March 12 Monmouth 1 Freddy Marcinkowski def. Gregg Cohenca 6-1 6-2

March 13 Northern Illinois 1 Roman Turtygin def. Gregg Cohenca 6-4 3-6 6-3

March 15 NJIT 1 Holger Norregaard def. Gregg Cohenca 6-1 6-3

March 15 Quinnipiac 1 Andrew Weeden def. Gregg Cohenca 1-6 7-6 (6) 6-3

March 16 Chicago State 1 Gregg Cohenca def. Mario Naboa 6-4 6-7 7-5

March 18 Duquesne 1 Aram Abgaryan def. Gregg Cohenca 6-3 6-2

March 25 Navy 1 Marcus Rebersak def. Gregg Cohenca 6-3 6-4

March 28 Villanova 1 Thomas O'Brien def. Gregg Cohenca 7-5 1-6 7-5

March 30 Georgetown 1 Andrew Bruhn def. Gregg Cohenca 6-1 6-1

April 6 Colgate 1 Luke Gensburg def. Gregg Cohenca 7-6 5-7 6-0

April 7 George Mason 1 Jordan Dyke def. Gregg Cohenca 6-2 6-2

April 12 Army 1 Asika Isoh def. Gregg Cohenca 6-2 6-3

April 15 Lafayette 1 Gregg Cohenca def. Doug Gallagher 6-3 6-3

April 17 Lehigh 1 Mark Goldberg def. Gregg Cohenca 6-1 3-6 7-6

April 18 Robert Morris 1 Jose Limon def. Gregg Cohenca 6-7 6-4 6-4

April 27 Colgate 1 Gregg Cohenca def. Luke Gensburg 6-3 3-6 6-0 PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 1 Marcus Rebersak vs. Gregg Cohenca 7-5 5-4 DNF PL Semifinals

Score



Gregg Cohenca - Sr. - Purchase, N.Y./Rye Country Day School

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Inivitational A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Fleming/Jimenez (Saint Francis) 9-7

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Inivitational A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Salomon/Olexa (MSM) 8-0

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Inivitational A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Katten/Morque (Bucknell) 8-4 Flight A Champions

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Newton/Young (Ithaca) 8-3

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Blakhin/Baver (MWU) 8-2

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Charles/Rizzolo (MWU) 8-5

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Lacasse/Zelic (Niagara) 8-6

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Feuille/Lewis (Colgate) 8-6

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Gallegos/Raymond (Niagara) 8-3

Oct. 6 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Katten/Morque (Bucknell) 3-6 6-1 10-5 Flight A Champions

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Beneck/Lawton (Del.) def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-6

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Gilman/Savron (Lehigh) def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-1

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Rosa/Flemming (Saint Francis) def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-6

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Flemming/Rosa 9-7

Feb. 11 Penn State 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Lee/Bader

Feb. 18 Hofstra 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Pena/Richman 8-6

Feb. 24 Niagara 1 Gallegos/Raymond def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-5

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Guevara/Yanez 8-6

March 12 Monmouth 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Marcinkowski/Jedlinski 9-7 Ranked No. 58 nationally

March 13 Siena 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Collins/Burbine 8-4

March 13 Northern Illinois 1 Amir/Lagerlof def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-5 Ranked No. 59 nationally

March 15 NJIT 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Martinez/Rousar 8-7

March 15 Quinnipiac 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Weeden/Lane 8-5

March 16 Chicago State 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Yeremia/Muresan 8-2

March 18 Duquesne 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Rubin/Robbie

March 20 Mount St. Mary's 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Blake/Place 8-2

Nullified due to incomplete match

March 25 Navy 1 McDonald/Mark def. Cohenca/Lynch 8-4

March 28 Villanova 1 O'Brien/Donaldson def. Cohenca/Lynch 7-5

March 30 Georgetown 1 Bruhn/Ward def. Cohenca/Lynch 8-2

April 6 Colgate 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Goldstein/Lewis 8-6

April 7 George Mason 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Dyke/Borden 8-6

Score

9-8 (7)

9-8 (7)



Gregg Cohenca - Sr. - Purchase, N.Y./Rye Country Day School

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

April 12 Army 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Isoh/Jang-Milsten 9-8 7-5

April 15 Lafayette 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Gallagher/Mercorella 8-4

April 17 Lehigh 1 Gilman/Savron (Lehigh) def. Cohenca/Lynch 8-4

April 18 Robert Morris 1 Thomson/Kishan def. Cohenca/Lynch 9-4

April 25 Bloomsburg 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Dove/Schroeder 8-5

April 27 Colgate 1 Goldstein/Lewis def. Cohenca/Lynch 8-5 PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Mark/McDonald 8-5 PL Semifinals

May 24 No. 7 Kentucky -- Jha/Quigley def. Cohenca/Zimmer 6-2 6-0 NCAA Championships

Score



Jonthan DeFrancesch - Fr. - Manhassett, N.Y./Friends Academy

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

April 7 George Mason 6 Joe Wiggins def. Jonathan DeFrancesch 6-2 6-3

April 15 Lafayette 5 Andrew Morris def. Jonathan DeFrancesch 1-6 7-6 6-2

April 18 Robert Morris 4 Jonathan DeFrancesch def. Taurn Kishan 6-4 6-2

April 25 Bloomsburg 4 Jonathan DeFrancesch def. Jeff Nuhfer 7-5 6-3

April 27 Colgate 5 Jonathan DeFrancesch vs. Alan Pleat 2-6 6-3 0-3 DNF; PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 5 Nicholas Gutsche def. Jonathan DeFrancesch 6-2 6-1 PL Semifinals

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

April 18 Robert Morris 3 Hass/Neves def. Canibe/DeFrancesch 9-7

Score

Score



Josh Katten - Jr. - Plainview, N.Y./Plainview JFK

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Josh Katten def. Nate Fleming (Saint Francis) 7-5 6-4

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Josh Katten def. Kyle Rosen (Bucknell) 6-4 6-0

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Evan Zimmer (Bucknell) def. Josh Katten 6-4 6-4

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Dove (Bloomsburg) def. Josh Katten 4-6 6-4 10-7

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Josh Katten def. Nuhfer (Bloomsburg) 6-1 7-5

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Carey (MWU) def. Josh Katten 6-4 6-4

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad B Josh Katten def. Felipe Rosa 6-4 6-4

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad B Josh Katten def. Sean Spellberg (Colgate) 8-5 Rain shortened

Oct. 5 Bison Quad B Octavio Canibe (Bucknell) def. Josh Katten 6-4 7-6

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Josh Katten def. Kent (Del.) 5-7 6-1 10-5

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Josh Katten def. Jimenez (Saint Francis) 0-6 6-0 10-8

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 5 Josh Katten def. Lawson Barter 6-0 5-7 10-8

Feb. 11 Penn State 5 Bryan Welnetz def. Josh Katten 6-1 6-1

Feb. 18 Hofstra 4 Josh Katten def. Pedro Gimenez 6-2 6-2

Feb. 24 Niagara 3 Josh Katten def. Lorenz Schowjer 6-1 6-4

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 3 Elliot Fanshell def. Josh Katten 7-5 6-4

March 12 Monmouth 5 Josh Katten def. Tom Kowalski 6-1 6-1

March 13 Siena 2 Josh Katten def. Dylan Roberts 6-1 6-2

March 13 Northern Illinois 4 Josh Katten def. Maksym Lagutin 6-0 6-3

March 15 NJIT 4 Ike Kiro def. Josh Katten 2-6 6-4 7-6 (6)

March 15 Quinnipiac 4 Josh Katten def. Corey Morgenstern 6-2 6-3

March 16 Chicago State 4 Josh Katten def. Rashley Yermia 3-6 6-3 6-4

March 18 Duquesne 4 Josh Katten def. Alex Aleman 3-6 6-1 6-1

March 25 Navy 4 Josh Katten def. Blake Daniel 6-2 7-5

March 28 Villanova 4 Michael Rosengren def. Josh Katten 4-6 7-6 6-2

March 30 Georgetown 3 Josh Katten def. Shane Korber 3-6 7-6 (11-9) 10-7

April 6 Colgate 4 Josh Katten def. Sean Spellberg 6-2 6-7 6-2

April 7 George Mason 2 Jimmy Davis def. Josh Katten 6-0 6-0

April 12 Army 3 Josh Katten def. Alex Holland 7-5 6-2

April 15 Lafayette 3 Josh Katten def. Brandon Goldstein 6-4 3-6 6-2

April 17 Lehigh 4 Matt Savran def. Josh Katten 6-4 6-2

April 25 Bloomsburg 2 Josh Katten def. Mark Schroeder 7-5 6-0

April 27 Colgate 3 Josh Katten vs. Alec Goldstein 6-4 4-6 1-4 DNF; PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 3 Peter McDonald def. Josh Katten 6-4 6-4 PL Semifinals

Score



Josh Katten - Jr. - Plainview, N.Y./Plainview JFK

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Katten/Morque def. Rosen/Skinner (Bucknell) 8-5

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Katten/Morque def. Lynch/Tortora (Bucknell) 8-3

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Cohenca/Zimmer (Bucknell) def. Katten/Morque 8-4 Flight A Runners-up

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Katten/Morque def. Carey/Nguyen (MWU) 8-6

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Katten/Morque def. Dove/Nuhfer (Bloomsburg) 8-3

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Katten/Morque def. Blakhin/Baver (MWU) 8-3

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Katten/Morque def. Bojanowski/Mucci (Niagara) 8-0

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Katten/Morque def. Schmerin/Campos (Youngstown St) 8-1

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Katten/Morque def. Rosa/Ismail (Youngstown St) 8-3

Oct. 6 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer (Bucknell) def. Katten/Morque 3-6 6-1 10-5 Flight A Runners-up

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Katten/Morque def. Barter/Pardo (Saint Francis) 8-6

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Katten/Morque def. Chemykh/Petersen (Lehigh) 8-6

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Katten/Morque def. Kent/Vorobyov (Del.) 8-5

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 2 Carvajal/Jimenez def. Katten/Morque 8-6

Feb. 11 Penn State 2 Cohen/Griffin def. Katten/Morque 8-5

Feb. 18 Hofstra 2 Katten/Morque def. Gemmell/Gimenez 8-2

Feb. 24 Niagara 2 Dufour Coursol/Schwojer def. Katten/Morque 8-5

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 2 Fanshell/Ortiz def. Katten/Morque 9-7

March 12 Monmouth 2 F. Jedlinski/Heads def. Katten/Morque 8-3

March 13 Siena 3 Katten/Morque def. Funiciello/Reisch 8-1

March 13 Northern Illinois 3 Phillips/Cadieux def. Katten/Morque 8-4

March 15 NJIT 3 Tasca/Keelan def. Katten/Morque 8-2

March 18 Duquesne 3 Katten/Morque def. Mekaoui/Klaas 8-3

March 20 Mount St. Mary's 3 Katten/Morque def. Zabetakis/McGinley 8-4

Nullified due to incomplete match

March 25 Navy 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Kenney/Rebersak 8-2

March 28 Villanova 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Colonnese/Abbracciamento 8-4

March 30 Georgetown 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Korber/Tropiano 8-6

April 6 Colgate 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Gensburg/Spellberg 8-4

April 7 George Mason 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Keaton/Wiggins 8-5

April 12 Army 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Van Velzer/Pienko 9-7

April 15 Lafayette 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Oliver/Gelbman 8-2

April 17 Lehigh 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Goldberg/Petersen 8-1

April 18 Robert Morris 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Limon/Horlle 8-1

Score



Josh Katten - Jr. - Plainview, N.Y./Plainview JFK

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

April 25 Bloomsburg 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Nuhfer/Wexler 8-3

April 27 Colgate 2 Gensburg/Spellberg def. Katten/Zimmer 8-5 PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Burnett/Rebersak 8-3 PL Semifinals

Score



Aidan Lynch - So. - La Canada, Calif./La Canada

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Aidan Lynch def. Eric Michaelis (Loyola) 6-0 6-1

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Octavio Canibe (Bucknell) def. Aidan Lynch 2-6 6-4 10-7

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Ryan Fitzgerald (Loyola) def. Aidan Lynch 6-3 6-4 Consolation

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad C Aidan Lynch def. Matt Bojanowski (Niagara) 6-0 6-2

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad C Alan Pleat (Colgate) def. Aidan Lynch 6-3 6-2

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Lynch/Tortora def. Carvajai/Rosa (Saint Francis) 8-5

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Lynch/Tortora def. Sanai/Harrison (Loyola) 8-4

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Katten/Morque (Bucknell) def. Lynch/Tortora 8-3

March 25 Navy 1 McDonald/Mark def. Cohenca/Lynch 8-4

March 28 Villanova 1 O'Brien/Donaldson def. Cohenca/Lynch 7-5

March 30 Georgetown 1 Bruhn/Ward def. Cohenca/Lynch 8-2

April 6 Colgate 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Goldstein/Lewis 8-6

April 7 George Mason 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Dyke/Borden 8-6

April 12 Army 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Isoh/Jang-Milsten 9-8 7-5

April 15 Lafayette 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Gallagher/Mercorella 8-4

April 17 Lehigh 1 Gilman/Savron (Lehigh) def. Cohenca/Lynch 8-4

April 18 Robert Morris 1 Thomson/Kishan def. Cohenca/Lynch 9-4

April 25 Bloomsburg 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Dove/Schroeder 8-5

April 27 Colgate 1 Goldstein/Lewis def. Cohenca/Lynch 8-5 PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 1 Cohenca/Lynch def. Mark/McDonald 8-5 PL Semifinals

Score

Score



Gregory Maxson - Sr. - Mt. Pleasant, S.C./Hotchkiss School (Conn.)

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Note

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Sergio Carvajai (Saint Francis) def. Gregory Maxson 7-5 6-1

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Gregory Maxson def. Youlian Natchev (Saint Francis) 6-2 Def. Consolation

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Gregory Maxson def. Ryan Fitzgerald (Loyola) 6-3 6-4 Consolation

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic C Gregory Maxson def. Levine (Ithaca) 6-1 7-5

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic C Gregory Maxson def. Hyland (MWU) 6-2 3-6 10-6

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic C Gregory Maxson def. Nguyen (MWU) 1-6 6-4 12-10

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad B Gregory Maxson def. Archer McFall (Colgate) 8-2 Rain shortened

Oct. 5 Bison Quad B Kyle Rosen (Bucknell) def. Gregory Maxson 6-2 6-2

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Derene (Del.) def. Gregory Maxson 6-4 3-6 11-9

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Gregory Maxson def. Natchev (Saint Francis) 6-1 6-1

Feb. 24 Niagara 6 Gregory Maxson def. David Lemieux-Sarrasin 7-5 6-4

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 6 Gregory Maxson def. Trevor Haskell 6-2 6-1

March 13 Siena 5 Gregory Maxson def. Eric Summanaru 6-2 6-1

March 13 Northern Illinois 6 Maximillian Phillips def. Gregory Maxson 7-5 6-0

March 15 NJIT 6 Fraser Croad def. Gregory Maxson 3-6 6-0 6-3

March 15 Quinnipiac 6 Gregory Maxson def. Alex Lazerowich 6-3 6-2

March 16 Chicago State 6 Gregory Maxson def.

March 18 Duquesne 6 Gregory Maxson def. Ben Klaas 4-6 6-4 6-2

March 25 Navy 6 Gregory Maxson def. Chris Kenney 6-2 6-1

March 28 Villanova 5 Tim Abbracciamento def. Gregory Maxson 6-2 6-2

March 30 Georgetown 6 Alex Tropiano def. Gregory Maxson 6-2 6-3

April 6 Colgate 6 Gregory Maxson def. Connor Feuille 6-1 6-4

April 12 Army 6 Peter Sienko def. Gregory Maxson 7-5 7-5

April 15 Lafayette 6 Gregory Maxson def. Scott Gelbman 6-4 6-2

April 17 Lehigh 6 Gregory Maxson def. Daniel Goldblum 3-6 7-6 10-4

April 18 Robert Morris 5 Gregory Maxson def. Richardo Horlle 6-4 6-3

April  27 Colgate 6 Gregory Maxson def. Connor Feuille 6-4 6-1 PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 6 Tyler Burnett def. Gregory Maxson 6-2 6-2 PL Semifinals

Score



Gregory Maxson - Sr. - Mt. Pleasant, S.C./Hotchkiss School (Conn.)

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Note

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Salomon/Olexa (MSM) def. Bernstein/Maxson 8-4

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Norton/Glaessner (Loyola) def. Bernstein/Maxson 9-8 Consolation

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic B Maxson/Tortora def. Bonet (Scranton)/Williams (Ithaca) 8-2

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic B Maxson/Tortora def. Aquino/Hyland (MWU) 8-6

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Canibe/Maxson def. LeBlanc/Evans (Del.) 9-7

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Canibe/Maxson def. Rauza/Goldblum (Lehigh) 8-5

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Canibe/Maxson def. Carvajal/Jimenez (Saint Francis) 8-6

March 15 Quinnipiac 3 Ambrosio/Nelson def. Maxson/Rosen 8-1

March 16 Chicago State 3 Maxson/Rosen def.

Score



Kelly Morque - Jr. - Rye, N.Y./Rye

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Kelly Morque def. Mike Salomon (MSM) 6-2 6-4

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Kelly Morque def. Chris Jimenez (Saint Francis) 6-0 6-0

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Gregg Cohenca (Bucknell) def. Kelly Morque 7-6 2-6 10-4

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Charles (MWU) def. Kelly Morque 3-6 6-3 10-7

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Kelly Morque def. Teres (Scranton) 6-3 6-1

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Kelly Morque def. Nuhfer (Bloomsburg) 6-3 6-0

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Zeeshan Ismail (Youngstown St) def. Kelly Morque 6-3 6-1

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Kelly Morque def. Juan Andres Pardo (Saint Francis) 6-3 6-3

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Kelly Morque def. Andrews (Del.) 6-3 7-6 (3)

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 6 Kelly Morque def. Juan Andres Pardo (Saint Francis) 6-4 6-2

Feb. 11 Penn State 6 C.J. Griffin def. Kelly Morque 6-1 6-3

Feb. 18 Hofstra 5 Kelly Morque def. Jason Sinkoff 7-6 6-0

Feb. 24 Niagara 4 Brandon Gallegos def. Kelly Morque 6-4 7-5

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 4 Kelly Morque def. Miguel Suarez 4-6 7-6 (4) 6-2

March 12 Monmouth 4 David Sherwood def. Kelly Morque 6-1 7-5

March 13 Siena 4 Kelly Morque def. Jarrett Siwiec 7-6 6-2

March 30 Georgetown 4 Brian Ward def. Kelly Morque 6-4 6-2

April 7 George Mason 4 Kelly Morque def. Scott Keaton 6-3 7-5

April 12 Army 4 Henry Jang-Milsten def. Kelly Morque 6-0 6-4

April 15 Lafayette 4 Kelly Morque def. James Oliver 6-0 6-2

April 18 Robert Morris 3 Kelly Morque def. Andre Coiro 3-6 6-2 6-3

April 25 Bloomsburg 3 Kelly Morque def. Lee Wexler 6-2 6-2

April 27 Colgate 4 Kelly Morque def. Sean Spellberg 6-2 6-1 PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 4 Blake Daniel vs. Kelly Morque 4-6 6-1 2-0 DNF; PL Semfinals

Score



Kelly Morque - Jr. - Rye, N.Y./Rye

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Katten/Morque def. Rosen/Skinner (Bucknell) 8-5

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Katten/Morque def. Lynch/Tortora (Bucknell) 8-3

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Cohenca/Zimmer (Bucknell) def. Katten/Morque 8-4 Flight A Runners-up

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Katten/Morque def. Carey/Nguyen (MWU) 8-6

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Katten/Morque def. Dove/Nuhfer (Bloomsburg) 8-3

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Katten/Morque def. Blakhin/Baver (MWU) 8-3

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Katten/Morque def. Bojanowski/Mucci (Niagara) 8-0

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Katten/Morque def. Schmerin/Campos (Youngstown St) 8-1

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Katten/Morque def. Rosa/Ismail (Youngstown St) 8-3

Oct. 6 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer (Bucknell) def. Katten/Morque 3-6 6-1 10-5 Flight A Runners-up

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Katten/Morque def. Barter/Pardo (Saint Francis) 8-6

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Katten/Morque def. Chemykh/Petersen (Lehigh) 8-6

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Katten/Morque def. Kent/Vorobyov (Del.) 8-5

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 2 Carvajal/Jimenez def. Katten/Morque 8-6

Feb. 11 Penn State 2 Cohen/Griffin def. Katten/Morque 8-5

Feb. 18 Hofstra 2 Katten/Morque def. Gemmell/Gimenez 8-2

Feb. 24 Niagara 2 Dufour Coursol/Schwojer def. Katten/Morque 8-5

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 2 Fanshell/Ortiz def. Katten/Morque 9-7

March 12 Monmouth 2 F. Jedlinski/Heads def. Katten/Morque 8-3

March 13 Siena 3 Katten/Morque def. Funiciello/Reisch 8-1

March 13 Northern Illinois 3 Phillips/Cadieux def. Katten/Morque 8-4

March 15 NJIT 3 Tasca/Keelan def. Katten/Morque 8-2

March 18 Duquesne 3 Katten/Morque def. Mekaoui/Klaas 8-3

March 20 Mount St. Mary's 3 Katten/Morque def. Zabetakis/McGinley 8-4

Nullified due to incomplete match

March 25 Navy 3 Bernstein/Morque def. Gutsche/Daniel 8-4

March 28 Villanova 3 Bernstein/Morque def. Peyton/Rosengren 8-5

March 30 Georgetown 3 Cistaso/Caris def. Bernstein/Morque 9-7

April 6 Colgate 3 Berkowitz/Jewett def. Bernstein/Morque 8-6

April 7 George Mason 3 Davis/Sargent def. Bernstein/Morque 8-2

April 12 Army 2 Holland/Verano def. Bernstein/Morque 8-6

April 15 Lafayette 3 Bernstein/Morque def. Goldstein/Morris 8-4

April 17 Lehigh 3 Bernstein/Morque def. Chernykh/Krentz 8-5

Score



Kelly Morque - Jr. - Rye, N.Y./Rye

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

April 25 Bloomsburg 3 Pultro/DiSanto def. Bernstein/Morque 8-5

April 27 Colgate 3 Bernstein/Morque vs. Berkowitz/Jewett 7-6 DNF PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 3 Bernstein/Morque vs. Daniel/Gutsche 6-5 DNF PL Semifinals

Score



Kyle Rosen - So. - Armonk, N.Y./Byram Hills

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Kyle Rosen def. Conner Lisco (Loyola) 6-4 6-0

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Josh Katten (Bucknell) def. Kyle Rosen 7-6 2-6 10-8

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Kyle Rosen def. Lawson Barter (Saint Francis) 6-2 6-2 Consolation

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Kyle Rosen def. Pierce Norton (Loyola) 5-7 6-0 10-6 Consolation

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic B Rizzolo (MWU) def. Kyle Rosen 6-3 6-3

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic B Kyle Rosen def. Reid (Ithaca) 6-4 6-2

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad B Kyle Rosen def. Rodrigo Campos (Youngstown St) 8-3 Rain shortened

Oct. 5 Bison Quad B Kyle Rosen def. Gregory Maxson (Bucknell) 6-2 6-2

Oct. 6 Bison Quad B Kyle Rosen def. Octavio Canibe (Bucknell) 7-6 6-4 Flight B Champion

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Kyle Rosen def. Barter (Saint Francis) 4-6 6-4 10-8

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Gelman (Del.) def. Kyle Rosen 6-2 2-6 10-3

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 3 Kyle Rosen def. Sergio Carvajal 5-7 6-4 6-2

Feb. 11 Penn State 4 Christopher Hasyn def. Kyle Rosen 6-0 6-0

Feb. 18 Hofstra 6 Kyle Rosen def. Laurent Octubre 6-2 6-0

Feb. 24 Niagara 5 Olivier Dufour Coursol def. Kyle Rosen 6-1 6-1

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 5 Kyle Rosen def. Javier Ortiz 6-1 6-2

March 12 Monmouth 6 Kyle Rosen def. Jason Rothstein 6-4 6-0

March 13 Siena 3 Kyle Rosen def. Alex burbine 6-1 6-1

March 13 Northern Illinois 5 Frederic Cadieux def. Kyle Rosen 6-2 6-3

March 15 NJIT 5 Joao Tasca def. Kyle Rosen 6-2 6-4

March 15 Quinnipiac 5 Eric Ambrosio def. Kyle Rosen 6-3 6-4

March 16 Chicago State 5 Kyle Rosen def. Luis Ulloa 6-1 6-1

March 18 Duquesne 5 Kyle Rosen def. Mehdi Makaoui 5-7 7-6 (4) 7-6 (5)

March 25 Navy 5 Nicholas Gutsche def. Kyle Rosen 6-4 6-3

March 28 Villanova 6 Mark Miller def. Kyle Rosen 6-4 4-6 6-2

March 30 Georgetown 5 Casey Disasto def. Kyle Rosen 7-5 6-2

April 6 Colgate 5 Alan Pleat def. Kyle Rosen 6-3 5-7 6-4

April 7 George Mason 5 Kyle Rosen def. Taylor Sargent 6-4 6-3

April 12 Army 5 Rommel Verano def. Kyle Rosen 6-0 6-1

April 17 Lehigh 5 Andrew Krentz def. Kyle Rosen 6-3 6-3

April 25 Bloomsburg 6 Kyle Rosen def. Mike Disanto 6-1 6-1

Score



Kyle Rosen - So. - Armonk, N.Y./Byram Hills

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Rosen/Skinner def. Michaelis/Goto (Loyola) 9-7

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Katten/Morque (Bucknell) def. Rosen/Skinner 8-5

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Charles/Rizzolo (MWU) def. Canibe/Rosen 8-4

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Canibe/Rosen def. Newton/Young (Ithaca) 9-7

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Canibe/Rosen def. Morra/Pannone (Scranton) 8-2

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Gallegos/Raymond (Niagara) def. Rosen/Skinner 8-3

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A McFall/Pleat (Colgate) def. Rosen/Skinner 8-6

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Rosen/Tortora def. Natchev/Jurjevich (Saint Francis) 8-1

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Gelman/Derene (Delaware) def. Rosen/Tortora 8-3

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 3 Bernstein/Rosen def. Barter/Pardo 8-7

Feb. 11 Penn State 3 Hanzlik/Young def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-4

Feb. 18 Hofstra 3 Bernstein/Rosen def. Octubre/Gill 8-4

Feb. 24 Niagara 3 Lemieux-Sarrasin/Lacasse def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-5

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 3 Haskell/Suarez def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-5

March 12 Monmouth 3 Sherwood/Kowalski def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-3

March 13 Siena 2 Siwiec/Summanaru def. Bernstein/Rosen 8-7

March 15 Quinnipiac 3 Ambrosio/Nelson def. Maxson/Rosen 8-1

March 16 Chicago State 3 Maxson/Rosen def.

Score



Roy Skinner - Fr. - New Canaan, Conn./St. Luke's School

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Roy Skinner def. Matt Jujevich (Saint Francis) 6-0 6-0

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Roy Skinner def. Ryan Fitzgerald (Loyola) 6-2 6-7 10-6

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Octavio Canibe (Bucknell) def. Roy Skinner 6-2 7-5

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad C Roy Skinner def. Alex Bahr (Colgate) 8-5 Rain shortened

Oct. 5 Bison Quad C Scott Bernstein (Bucknell) def. Roy Skinner 6-2 6-2

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Rosen/Skinner def. Michaelis/Goto (Loyola) 9-7

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Katten/Morque (Bucknell) def. Rosen/Skinner 8-5

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Gallegos/Raymond (Niagara) def. Rosen/Skinner 8-3

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A McFall/Pleat (Colgate) def. Rosen/Skinner 8-6

Score

Score



Chris Tortora - So. - West Orange, N.J./Seton Hall Prep

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Ryan Fitzgerald (Loyola) def. Chris Tortora 6-3 6-0

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Chris Tortora def. Matt Jujevich (Saint Francis) 6-0 6-0 Consolation

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Chris Tortora def. Juan Pardo (Saint Francis) 7-6 6-3 Consolation

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational B Chris Tortora def. Patrick Glaessner (Loyola) 7-5 1-6 10-4 Consolation

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic C Nguyen (MWU) def. Chris Tortora 6-3 7-5

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic C Chris Tortora def. Keltz (Ithaca) 6-4 6-4

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic C Chris Tortora def. Carney (Bloomsburg) 6-0 6-0

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad C Chris Tortora def. Parker Lewis (Colgate) 8-2 Rain shortened

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad C Chris Tortora def. Alan Pleat (Colgate) 8-4 Rain shortened

Oct. 6 Bison Quad C Chris Tortora def. Scott Bernstein (Bucknell) 6-4 6-2 Flight C Champion

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Chris Tortora def. LeBlanc (Del.) 6-4 6-4

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Chris Tortora def. Jurevich (Saint Francis) 6-0 6-0

April 18 Robert Morris 6 Chris Tortora def. Liran Braun 6-0 6-1

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Lynch/Tortora def. Carvajai/Rosa (Saint Francis) 8-5

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Lynch/Tortora def. Sanai/Harrison (Loyola) 8-4

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Katten/Morque (Bucknell) def. Lynch/Tortora 8-3

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic B Maxson/Tortora def. Bonet (Scranton)/Williams (Ithaca) 8-2

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic B Maxson/Tortora def. Aquino/Hyland (MWU) 8-6

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Rosa/Ismail (Youngstown St) def. Bernstein/Tortora 8-4

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Bernstein/Tortora def. Wexler/DiSanto (Bloomsburg) 8-4 Consolation

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Rosen/Tortora def. Natchev/Jurjevich (Saint Francis) 8-1

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Gelman/Derene (Delaware) def. Rosen/Tortora 8-3

Score

Score



Evan Zimmer - Jr. - Essex Fells, N.J./West Essex

SINGLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Evan Zimmer def. Lawson Barter (Saint Francis) 6-2 6-1

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Invitational A Evan Zimmer def. Josh Katten (Bucknell) 6-4 6-4

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Evan Zimmer def. Teres (Scranton) 6-3 6-1

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Rizzolo (MWU) def. Evan Zimmer 4-6 6-3 11-9

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Evan Zimmer def. Newton (Ithaca) 6-1 6-4

Sept. 30-Oct.1 Bison Quad A Evan Zimmer def. Dawoud Kabli (Youngstown St) 6-0 6-1

Sept. 30-Oct.1 Bison Quad A Evan Zimmer def. Luke Gensberg (Colgate) 6-2 6-1

Sept. 30-Oct.1 Bison Quad A Evan Zimmer def. Max Schmerin Youngstown St) 8-3 Rain shortened

Oct. 5 Bison Quad A Evan Zimmer def. Gregg Cohenca (Bucknell) 7-6 6-4 Flight A Champion

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Lawton (Del.) def. Evan Zimmer 4-6 6-4 10-8

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Evan Zimmer def. Rosa (Saint Francis Pa) 6-4 6-2

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 4 Evan Zimmer def. Chris Jimenez 6-0 6-3

Feb. 11 Penn State 3 Taylor Cohen def. Evan Zimmer 2-1 ret.

Feb. 18 Hofstra 3 Evan Zimmer def. Matthew Gemmell 6-3 6-2

Feb. 24 Niagara 2 David Raymond def. Evan Zimmer 4-6 6-4 6-3

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 2 Luis Guevara def. Evan Zimmer 6-3 1-6 6-3

March 12 Monmouth 3 Evan Zimmer def. Carl Jedlinksi 4-6 6-2 10-2

March 13 Northern Illinois 2 Dor Amir def. Evan Zimmer 6-4 7-5

March 15 NJIT 2 Evan Zimmer def. Victor Martinez 7-6 6-3

March 16 Quinnipiac 2 Evan Zimmer def. James Kwei 6-2 4-0 ret.

March 16 Chicago State 2 Evan Zimmer def. Sergiu Muresan 7-6 6-3

March 18 Duquesne 2 Rich Robbie def. Evan Zimmer 7-6 (4) 6-2

March 25 Navy 2 Calvin Mark def. Evan Zimmer 6-3 6-3

March 28 Villanova 2 Evan Zimmer def. Matt Colonnese 6-1 6-2

April 6 Colgate 2 Evan Zimmer def. Bobby Berkowitz 6-3 2-6 6-3

April 12 Army 2 Alex Van Velzer def. Evan Zimmer 7-5 6-2

April 15 Lafayette 2 Evan Zimmer def. Will Mercorella 7-5 6-1

April 17 Lehigh 2 Ben Gilman def. Evan Zimmer 4-6 6-2 6-0

April 18 Robert Morris 2 Angus Thomson def. Evan Zimmer 2-6 7-5 7-5

April 25 Bloomsburg 1 Ricky Dove def. Evan Zimmer 4-6 6-3 10-8

April 27 Colgate 2 Evan Zimmer def. Bobby Berkowitz 6-1 6-4 PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 2 Calvin Mark def. Evan Zimmer 6-4 6-4 PL Semifinals

Score



Evan Zimmer - Jr. - Essex Fells, N.J./West Essex

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Inivitational A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Fleming/Jimenez (Saint Francis) 9-7

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Inivitational A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Salomon/Olexa (MSM) 8-0

Sept. 16-18 Bucknell Inivitational A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Katten/Morque (Bucknell) 8-4 Flight A Champions

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Newton/Young (Ithaca) 8-3

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Blakhin/Baver (MWU) 8-2

Sept. 24-25 Bloomsburg Fall Classic A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Charles/Rizzolo (MWU) 8-5

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Lacasse/Zelic (Niagara) 8-6

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Feuille/Lewis (Colgate) 8-6

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Gallegos/Raymond (Niagara) 8-3

Oct. 6 Bison Quad A Cohenca/Zimmer def. Katten/Morque (Bucknell) 3-6 6-1 10-5 Flight A Champions

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Beneck/Lawton (Del.) def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-6

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Gilman/Savron (Lehigh) def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-1

Oct. 15-16 Lehigh Fall Championships - Rosa/Flemming (Saint Francis) def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-6

Feb. 3 Saint Francis (Pa.) 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Flemming/Rosa 9-7

Feb. 11 Penn State 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Lee/Bader

Feb. 18 Hofstra 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Pena/Richman 8-6

Feb. 24 Niagara 1 Gallegos/Raymond def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-5

Feb. 25 St. Bonaventure 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Guevara/Yanez 8-6

March 12 Monmouth 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Marcinkowski/Jedlinski 9-7 Ranked No. 58 nationally

March 13 Siena 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Collins/Burbine 8-4

March 13 Northern Illinois 1 Amir/Lagerlof def. Cohenca/Zimmer 8-5 Ranked No. 59 nationally

March 15 NJIT 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Martinez/Rousar 8-7

March 15 Quinnipiac 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Weeden/Lane 8-5

March 16 Chicago State 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Yeremia/Muresan 8-2

March 18 Duquesne 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Rubin/Robbie 9-8 (7)

March 20 Mount St. Mary's 1 Cohenca/Zimmer def. Blake/Place 8-2

Nullified due to incomplete match

March 25 Navy 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Kenney/Rebersak 8-2

March 28 Villanova 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Colonnese/Abbracciamento 8-4

March 30 Georgetown 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Korber/Tropiano 8-6

April 6 Colgate 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Gensburg/Spellberg 8-4

April 7 George Mason 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Keaton/Wiggins 8-5

April 12 Army 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Van Velzer/Pienko 9-7

Score

9-8 (7)



Evan Zimmer - Jr. - Essex Fells, N.J./West Essex

DOUBLES

Date School/Tournament Flight Notes

April 15 Lafayette 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Oliver/Gelbman 8-2

April 17 Lehigh 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Goldberg/Petersen 8-1

April 18 Robert Morris 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Limon/Horlle 8-1

April 25 Bloomsburg 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Nuhfer/Wexler 8-3 14th consecutive win

April 27 Colgate 2 Gensburg/Spellberg def. Katten/Zimmer 8-5 PL Quarterfinals

April 28 Navy 2 Katten/Zimmer def. Burnett/Rebersak 8-3 PL Semifinals

May 24 No. 7 Kentucky -- Jha/Quigley def. Cohenca/Zimmer 6-2 6-0 NCAA Championships

Score



at Saint Francis (Pa.) (W, 7-0)

Loretto, Pa.

Feb. 3, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Nathaniel Fleming/Andres Rosa 9-7

2 Sergio Carvajal/Chris Jimenez def. Kelly Morque/Josh Katten 8-6

3 Scott Bernstein/Kyle Rosen def. Lawson Barter/Juan Andres Pardo 9-7

Order of Finish: 2, 1, 3

Singles

1 Gregg Cohenca def. Nathaniel Fleming 6-0 7-5

2 Octavio Canibe def. Andres Rosa 7-6 (2) 6-3

3 Kyle Rosen def. Sergio Carvajal 5-7 6-4 6-2

4 Evan Zimmer def. Chris Jimenez 6-0 6-3

5 Josh Katten def. Lawson Barter 6-0 5-7 10-8

6 Kelly Morque def. Juan Andres Pardo 6-4 6-2

Order of Finish: 2, 1, 3, 4, 5, 6

at Penn State (L, 7-0)

University Park, Pa.

Feb. 11, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Jason Lee/Russell Bader 9-8 (7)

2 Taylor Cohen/C.J. Griffin def. Josh Katten/Kelly Morque 8-5

3 Tomas Hanzlik/Chris Young def. Scott Bernstein/Kyle Rosen 8-4

Order of Finish: 2, 3, 1

Singles

1 Russell Bader def. Gregg Cohenca 6-3 7-5

2 Tomas Hanzlik def. Octavio Canibe 6-2 6-0

3 Taylor Cohen def. Evan Zimmer 2-1 ret.

4 Christopher Hasyn def. Kyle Rosen 6-0 6-0

5 Bryan Welnetz def. Josh Katten 6-1 6-1

6 C.J. Griffin def. Kelly Morque 6-1 6-3

Order of Finish: 3, 4, 2, 1, 5, 6



vs. Hofstra (W, 6-1)

Quakertown, Pa.

Feb. 18, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Antonio Pena/Ari Richman 8-6

2 Josh Katten/Kelly Morque def. Matthew Gemmell/Pedro Gimenez 8-2

3 Scott Bernstein/Kyle Rosen def. Lauren Octubre/Gill 8-4

Order of Finish: 2, 3, 1

Singles

1 Gregg Cohenca def. Antonio Pena 6-3 6-1

2 Ari Richman def. Octavio Canibe 7-6 6-4

3 Evan Zimmer def. Matthew Gemmell 6-3 6-2

4 Josh Katten def. Pedro Gimenez 6-2 6-2

5 Kelly Morque def. Jason Sinkoff 7-6 6-0

6 Kyle Rosen def. Laurent Octubre 6-2 6-0

Order of Finish: 1, 3, 2, 4, 5, 6

vs. Niagara (L, 4-3)

Olean, N.Y.

Feb. 24, 2012

Doubles

1 Brandon Gallegos/David Raymond def. Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer 8-5

2 Olivier Dufour Coursol/Lorenz Schwojer def. Josh Katten/Kelly Morque 8-5

3 David Lemieux-Sarrasin/Mathieu Lacasse def. Scott Bernstein/Kyle Rosen 8-5

Singles

1 Gregg Cohenca def. Joseph Zelic 6-2 6-7 (5) 6-3

2 David Raymon def. Evan Zimmer 4-6 6-4 6-3

3 Josh Katten def. Lorenz Schwojer 6-1 6-4

4 Brandon Gallegos def. Kelly Morque 6-4 7-5

5 Olivier Dufour Coursol def. Kyle Rosen 6-1 6-1

6 Gregory Maxson def. David Lemieux-Sarrasin 7-5 6-4



at St. Bonaventure (L, 4-3)

Olean, N.Y.

Feb. 25, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Luis Guevara/Oscar Yanez 8-6

2 Elliot Fanshell/Javier Ortiz def. Josh Katten/Kelly Morque 9-7

3 Trevor Haskell/Miguel Suarez def. Scott Bernstein/Kyle Rosen 8-5

Order of Finish: 1, 3, 2

Singles

1 Oscar Yanez def. Gregg Cohenca 6-3 6-4

2 Luis Guevara def. Evan Zimmer 6-3 1-6 6-3

3 Elliot Fanshell def. Josh Katten 7-5 6-4

4 Kelly Morque def. Miguel Suarez 4-6 7-6 (4) 6-2

5 Kyle Rosen def. Javier Ortiz 6-1 6-2

6 Gregory Maxson def. Trevor Haskell 6-2 6-1

Order of Finish: 1, 3, 2, 4, 5, 6

vs. Monmouth (L, 4-3

Orlando, Fla.

March 12, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Freddy Marcinkowski/Carl Jedlinksi 9-7

2 Francis Jedlinski/Laurence Heads def. Josh Katten/Kelly Morque 8-3

3 David Sherwood/Tom Kowalski def. Scott Bernstein/Kyle Rosen 8-3

Singles

1 Freddy Marcinkowski def. Gregg Cohenca 6-1 6-2

2 Francis Jedlinksi def. Octavio Canibe 6-3 6-4

3 Evan Zimmer def. Carl Jedlinski 4-6 6-2 10-2

4 David Sherwood def. Kelly Morque 6-1 7-5

5 Josh Katten def. Tom Kowalski 6-1 6-1

6 Kyle Rosen def. Jason Rothstein 6-4 6-0



vs. Siena (W, 7-0)

Orlando, Fla.

March 13, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Peter Collins/Alex Burbine 8-4

2 Jarrett Siwiec/Eric Summanaru def. Scott Bernstein/Octavio Canibe 8-7

3 Josh Katten/Kelly Morque def. Matthew Funiciello/Darren Reisch 8-1

Singles

1 Octavio Canibe def. Peter Collins 6-0 6-1

2 Josh Katten def. Dylan Roberts 6-1 6-2

3 Kyle Rosen def. Alex Burbine 6-1 6-1

4 Kelly Morque def. Jarrett Siwiec 7-6 6-2

5 Gregory Maxson def. Eric Summanaru 6-2 6-1

6 Scott Bernstein def. Vikaran Kadaba 6-2 6-4

vs. Northern Illinois

Orlando, Fla.

March 13, 2012

Doubles

1 Dor Amir/Axel Lagerlof def. Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer 8-5

2 Roman Turtygin/Maksym Lagutin def. Scott Bernstein/Octavio Canibe 8-6

3 Maximilian Phillips/Frederic Cadieux def. Josh Katten/Kelly Morque 8-4

Singles

1 Roman Turtygin def. Gregg Cohenca 6-4 3-6 6-3

2 Dor Amir def. Evan Zimmer 6-4 7-5

3 Axel Lagerlof def. Octavio Canibe 5-7 6-3 6-3

4 Josh Katten def. Maksym Lagutin 6-0 6-3

5 Federic Cadieux def. Kyle Rosen 6-2 6-3

6 Maximilian Phillips def. Gregory Maxson 7-5 6-0



vs. NJIT

Orlando, Fla.

March 15, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Victor Martinez/Petr Rosar 8-7

2 Holer Norregaard/Ike Kiro def. Scott Bernstein/Octavio Canibe 8-6

3 Joao Tasca/Bryan Keelan def. Josh Katten/Kelly Morque 8-2

Singles

1 Holger Norregaard def. Gregg Cohenca 6-1 6-3

2 Evan Zimmer def. Victor Martinez 7-6 6-3

3 Octavio Canibe def. Petr Rousar 2-6 7-6 6-0

4 Ike Kiro def. Josh Katten 2-6 6-4 7-6 (6)

5 Joao Tasca def. Kyle Rosen 6-2 6-4

6 Fraser Croad def. Gregory Maxson 3-6 6-0 6-3

vs. Quinnipiac

Orlando, Fla.

March 15, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Andrew Weeden/Garrett Lane 8-5

2 James Kwei/Axel Lazerowich def. Scott Bernstein/Octavio Canibe 8-1

3 Chris Nelson/Eric Ambrosio def. Gregory Maxson/Kyle Rosen 8-1

Singles

1 Andrew Weeden def. Gregg Cohenca 1-6 7-6 96) 6-3

2 Evan Zimmer def. James Kwei 6-2 4-0 ret.

3 Garrett Lane def. Octavio Canibe 4-6 6-1 6-2

4 Josh Katten def. Corey Morgenstern 6-2 6-3

5 Eric Ambrosio def. Kyle Rosen 6-3 6-4

6 Gregory Maxson def. Alex Lazerowich 6-3 6-2



vs. Chicago State

Orlando, Fla.

March 16, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Rashley Yeremia/Sergiu Muresan 8-2

2 Julian Chavez/Maria Naboa def. Scott Bernstein/Octavio Canibe 8-6

3 Gregory Maxson/Kyle Rosen won by default def.

Singles

1 Gregg Cohenca def. Mario Naboa 6-4 6-7 7-5

2 Evan Zimmer def. Sergiu Muresan 7-6 6-3

3 Octavio Canibe def. Julian Chavez 5-7 6-1 6-4

4 Josh Katten def. Rashley Yeremia 3-6 6-3 6-4

5 Kyle Rosen def. Luis Ulloa 6-1 6-1

6 Gregory Maxson won by default def.

Duquesne (W, 5-2)

March 18, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Max Rubin/Rich Robbie 9-8 (7)

2 Aram Abgaryan/Alex Aleman def. Scott Bernstein/Octavio Canibe 8-4

3 Josh Katten/Kelly Morque def. Mehdi Mekaoui/Ben Klaas 8-3

Order of Finish: 3, 2, 1

Singles

1 Aram Abgaryan def. Gregg Cohenca 6-3 6-2

2 Rich Robbie def. Evan Zimmer 7-6 (4) 6-2

3 Octavio Canibe def. Max Rubin 6-4 6-3

4 Josh Katten def. Alex Aleman 3-6 6-1 6-1

5 Kyle Rosen def. Mehdi Mekaoui 5-7 7-6 (4) 7-6 (5)

6 Gregory Maxson def. Ben Klaas 4-6 6-4 6-2

Order of Finish: 1, 3, 4, 2, 6, 5



Mount St. Mary's 

Emmitsburg, Md.

March 20, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Evan Zimmer def. Matthew Blake/Taylor Place 8-2

2 Scott Bernstein/Octavio Canibe def. Adam Salam/Mike Salomon 8-4

3 Josh Katten/Kelly Morque def. Patrick McGinley/Mike Zabetakis 8-4

Singles

1

2

3 CANCELED

4

5

6

Navy (L, 4-3)

Lewisburg, Pa.

March 25, 2012

Doubles

1 Peter McDonald/Calvin Mark def. Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch 8-4

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Chris Kenney/Marcus Rebersak 8-2

3 Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque def. Nicholas Gutsche/Blake Daniel 8-4

Order of Finish: 2, 3, 1

Singles

1 Marcus Rebersak def. Gregg Cohenca 6-3 6-4

2 Calvin Mark def. Evan Zimmer 6-3 6-3

3 Peter McDonald def. Octavio Canibe 6-3 6-1

4 Josh Katten def. Blake Daniel 6-2 7-5

5 Nicholas Gutsche def. Kyle Rosen 6-4 6-3

6 Gregory Maxson def. Chris Kenney 6-2 6-1



at Villanova (L, 5-2)

Villanova, Pa.

March 28, 2012

Doubles

1 Thomas O'Brien/Kelly Donaldson def. Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch 7-5

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Matt Colonnese/Tim Abbracciamento 8-4

3 Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque def. Ryan Peyton/Michael Rosengren 8-5

Singles

1 Thomas O'Brien def. Gregg Cohenca 7-5 1-6 7-5

2 Evan Zimmer def. Matt Colonnese 6-1 6-2

3 Ryan Peyton def. Octavio Canibe 6-4 6-0

4 Michael Rosengren def. Josh Katten 4-6 7-6 6-2

5 Tim Abbracciamento def. Gregory Maxson 6-2 6-2

6 Mark Miller def. Kyle Rosen 6-4 4-6 6-2

at Georgetown (L, 6-1)

Washington, D.C.

March 30, 2012

Doubles

1 Andrew Bruhn/Brian Ward def. Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch 8-2

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Shane Korber/Alex Tropiano 8-6

3 Casey Disasto/Charlie Caris def. Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque 9-7

Singles

1 Andrew Bruhn def. Gregg Cohenca 6-1 6-1

2 Charlie Caris def. Octavio Canibe 6-1 6-1

3 Josh Katten def. Shane Korber 3-6 7-6 (11-9) 10-7

4 Brian Ward def. Kelly Morque 6-4 6-2

5 Casey Disasto def. Kyle Rosen 7-5 6-2

6 Alex Tropiano def. Gregory Maxson 6-2 6-3



Colgate (W, 4-3)

Lewisburg, Pa.

April 7, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch def. Alec Goldstein/Parker Lewis 8-6

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Luke Gensburg/Sean Spellberg 8-4

3 Bobby Berkowitz/Harry Jewett def. Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque 8-6

Singles

1 Luke Gensburg def. Gregg Cohenca 7-6 5-7 6-0

2 Evan Zimmer def. Bobby Berkowitz 6-2 3-6 6-3

3 Alec Goldstein def. Octavio Canibe 6-1 6-4

4 Josh Katten def. Sean Spellberg 6-2 6-7 6-2

5 Alan Pleat def. Kyle Rosen 6-3 5-7 6-4

6 Gregory Maxson def. Connor Feuille 6-1 6-4

George Mason (L, 4-3)

Lewisburg, Pa.

April 7, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch def. Jordan Dyke/Chris Borden 8-6

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Scott Keaton/Joe Wiggins 8-5

3 Jimmy Davis/Taylor Sargent def. Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque 8-2

Singles

1 Jordan Dyke def. Gregg Cohenca 6-2 6-2

2 Jimmy Davis def. Josh Katten 6-0 6-0

3 Jorge Osuna def. Octavio Canibe 6-1 6-1

4 Kelly Morque def. Scott Keaton 6-3 7-5

5 Kyle Rosen def. Taylor Sargent 6-4 6-3

6 Joe Wiggins def. Jonathan DeFrancesch 6-2 6-3



Army (L, 5-2)

West Point, N.Y.

April 12, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch def. Aiska Isoh/Henry Jang-Milsten 9-8 (7-5)

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Alex Van Velzer/Peter Sienko 9-7

3 Alex Holland/Rommel Verano def. Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque 8-6

Order of Finish: 2, 1, 3

Singles

1 Asika Isoh def. Gregg Cohenca 6-2 6-3

2 Alex Van Velzer def. Evan Zimmer 7-5 6-2

3 Josh Katten def. Alex Holland 7-5 6-2

4 Henry Jang-Milsten def. Kelly Morque 6-0 6-4

5 Rommel Verano def. Kyle Rosen 6-0 6-1

6 Peter Sienko def. Gregory Maxson 7-5 7-5

Order of Finish: 5, 1, 4, 3, 2, 6

Lafayette (W, 6-1)

Easton, Pa.

April 15, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch def. Doug Gallagher/Will Mercorella 8-4

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. James Oliver/Scott Gelbman 8-2

3 Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque def. Brandon Goldstein/Andrew Morris 8-4

Singles

1 Gregg Cohenca def. Doug Gallagher 6-3 6-3

2 Evan Zimmer def. Will Mercorella 7-5 6-1

3 Josh Katten def. Brandon Goldstein 6-4 3-6 6-2

4 Kelly Morque def. James Oliver 6-0 6-2

5 Andrew Morris def. Jonathan DeFrancesch 1-6 7-6 6-2

6 Gregory Maxson def. Scott Gelbman 6-4 6-2



Lehigh (L, 5-2)

Bethlehem, Pa.

April 17, 2012

Doubles

1 Ben Gilman/Matt Savran def. Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch 8-4

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Mark Goldberg/Mitchell Petersen 8-1

3 Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque def. Timur Chernykh/Andrew Krentz 8-5

Order of Finish: 2, 1, 3

Singles

1 Mark Goldberg def. Gregg Cohenca 6-1 3-6 7-6

2 Ben Gilman def. Evan Zimmer 4-6 6-2 6-0

3 Mitchell Petersen def. Octavio Canibe 6-1 6-2

4 Matt Savran def. Josh Katten 6-4 6-2

5 Andrew Krentz def. Kyle Rosen 6-3 6-3

6 Gregory Maxson def. Daniel Goldblum 3-6 7-6 10-4

Order of Finish: 3, 4, 5, 2, 1, 6

Robert Morris (W, 4-3)

Lewisburg, Pa.

April 18, 2012

Doubles

1 Angus Thomson/Tarun Kishan def. Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch 9-7

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Jose Limon/Ricardo Horlle 8-1

3 Aaron Hass/Igor Neves def. Octavio Canibe/Jonthan DeFrancesch 9-7

Singles

1 Jose Limon def. Gregg Cohenca 6-7 6-4 6-4

2 Angus Thomson def. Evan Zimmer 2-6 7-5 7-5

3 Kelly Morque def. Andre Coiro 3-6 6-2 6-3

4 Jonathan DeFrancesch def. Tarun Kishan 6-4 6-2

5 Gregory Maxson def. Ricardo Horlle 6-4 6-3

6 Chris Tortora def. Liran Braun 6-0 6-1



Bloomsburg (W, 7-2)

Bloomsburg, Pa.

April 25, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch def. Ricky Dove/Mark Schroeder 8-5

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Jeff Nuhfer/Lee Wexler 8-3

3 Tyler Pultro/Mike DiSanto def. Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque 8-5

Order of Finish: 2, 3, 1

Singles

1 Ricky Dove def. Evan Zimmer 4-6 6-3 10-8

2 Josh Katten def. Mark Schroeder 7-5 6-0

3 Kelly Morque def. Lee Wexler 6-2 6-2

4 Jonathan DeFrancesch def. Jeff Nuhfer 7-5 6-3

5 Octavio Canive def. Tyler Pultro 6-2 6-7 (1) 12-10

6 Kyle Rosen def. Mike DiSanto 6-1 6-1

Order of Finish: 6, 2, 3, 4, 5, 1

vs. No. 5 Colgate (W, 4-1)

Patriot League Tournament Quarterfinals

Annapolis, Md. (Tose Family Tennis Center - indoors)

April 27, 2012

Doubles

1 Alec Goldstein/Parker Lewis def. Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch 8-5

2 Luke Gensburg/Sean Spellberg def. Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer 8-5

3 Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque vs. Bobby Berkowitz/Harry Jewett 7-6 DNF

Order of Finish: 2,1

Singles

1 Gregg Cohenca def. Luke Gensburg 6-3 3-6 6-0

2 Evan Zimmer def. Bobby Berkowitz 6-1 6-4

3 Josh Katten vs. Alec Goldstein 6-4 4-6 1-4 DNF

4 Kelly Morque def. Sean Spellberg 6-2 6-1

5 Jonathan DeFrancesch vs. Alan Pleat 2-6 6-3 0-3 DNF

6 Gregory Maxson def. Connor Feuille 6-4 6-1

Order of Finish: 4, 2, 6, 1



at No. 1 Navy (L, 4-1)

Patriot League Tournament Semifinals

Annapolis, Md. 

April 28, 2012

Doubles

1 Gregg Cohenca/Aidan Lynch def. Calvin Mark/Peter McDonald 8-5

2 Josh Katten/Evan Zimmer def. Tyler Burnett/Marcus Rebersak 8-3

3 Blake Daniel/Nicholas Gutsche def. Scott Bernstein/Kelly Morque 5-6 DNF

Order of Finish: 2, 1

Singles

1 Marcus Rebersak vs. Gregg Cohenca 7-5 5-4 DNF

2 Calvin Mark def. Evan Zimmer 6-4 6-4

3 Peter McDonald def. Josh Katten 6-4 6-4

4 Blake Daniel vs. Kelly Morque 4-6 6-1 2-0 DNF

5 Nicholas Gutsche def. Jonathan DeFrancesch 6-2 6-1

6 Tyler Burnett def. Gregory Maxson 6-2 6-2

Order of Finish: 5, 6, 3, 2



Tournament Champions

Season Tournament Date Player(s) Class Flight

2008-09 Quinnipiac Invitational Oct. 10-12 Maxson Fr. D

2009-10 UConn Invitational Sept. 25-26 Katten Fr. C

2010-11 Northeast Intercollegiate Sept. 17-19 Morque So. Indigo

2010-11 Northeast Intercollegiate Sept. 17-19 Bernstein Fr. Black

2010-11 UConn Invitational Sept. 24-25 Bernstein/Rosen Fr./Fr. B

2010-11 UConn Invitational Sept. 24-25 Morque So. C

2010-11 Bucknell Invitational Oct. 1-3 Cohenca/Malloy Jr./Sr. B

2010-11 Bucknell Invitational Oct. 1-3 Morque So. B

2010-11 Bucknell Invitational Oct. 1-3 Maxson Jr. C

2011-12 Bucknell Invitational Sept. 16-18 Cohenca/Zimmer Sr./Jr. A

2011-12 Bucknell Invitational Sept. 16-18 Canibe Fr. B

2011-12 Bison Quad Sept. 30-Oct. 1, Oct. 5 Zimmer Jr. A

2011-12 Bison Quad Sept. 30-Oct. 1, Oct. 6 Rosen So. B

2011-12 Bison Quad Sept. 30-Oct. 1, Oct. 6 Tortora So. C

2011-12 Bison Quad Sept. 30-Oct. 1, Oct. 6 Cohenca/Zimmer Sr./Jr. A


